
8th GRADE GENERAL SUPPLY LIST  

 

2  PACKAGES OF # 2 PENCILS *some sharpened 

1 PACKAGE MARKERS (washable) OR 
1 PACKAGE COLORED PENCILS 
1 PACKAGES LOOSE LEAF PAPER 
2 BOX TISSUES (turn in to ELO teacher) 
1 ZIPPERED PENCIL POUCH (3 holes) 
4 HIGHLIGHTERS (different colors) 

1 12” RULER (imperial and metric measurement) 

1 SCIENTIFIC CALCULATOR 
A-M HAND SANITIZER 
N-Z  DISINFECTANT WIPES  

 

8TH LANGUAGE ARTS: 

1 COMPOSITION NOTEBOOK 
2 ROLLS SCOTCH TAPE 
4 PACKS STICKY NOTES 
 

8TH MATH: 

1 2-INCH 3-RING BINDER 
3 SETS OF DIVIDERS 
1 PACKAGE GRAPH PAPER 
 
 

8TH SCIENCE: 

1 SPIRAL NOTEBOOK 
1 2 Inch 3 RING BINDER with DIVIDERS 
2 PACKAGES OF 3X5 INDEX CARDS 
 

7th GRADE GENERAL SUPPLY LIST 

 

2 BOXES OF #2 PENCILS *please bring some sharpened 
12 BLUE or BLACK PENS 
4 HIGHLIGHTERS (different colors) 
1 PAIR SCISSORS 
1 PACKAGE MARKERS 
1 PACKAGE COLORED PENCILS 
2 BOXES OF TISSUES 
1 SCOTCH TAPE 
GLUE STICKS OR BOTTLE OF GLUE 
1 ZIPPERED PENCIL POUCH 
1 COMPOSITION NOTEBOOK—lined 
3 PACKAGES OF INDEX CARDS ( 3x 5 lined) 
1 5 SUBJECT COLLEGE RULE SPIRAL 
1 BASIC FUNCTIONS CALCULATOR 
2 2”  BINDER  
1 FOLDER 
1 3” 3-RING BINDER (science only)  
1 DISINFECTANT WIPES 
1 HAND SANITIZER 
1 SET OF 5 TAB DIVIDERS 
 

GMS  2019-20 SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

7TH & 8TH GRADE SPANISH CLASSES 

1 1” 3 RING BINDER 
1 PACKAGE FINE TIP MARKERS 
1 PACKAGE LOOSE LEAF PAPER 
1 PACKAGE TAB DIVIDERS 

P.E. CLASSES 

BASKETBALL LENGTH SHORTS 
CREW NECK T-SHIRT 

ART CLASSES 

1 POCKET FOLDER 
5 #2  PENCILS 
1 BOX OF TISSUE 
1 BLACK FINE TIP SHARPIE 

6th GRADE GENERAL SUPPLY LIST  

 
5 1 SUBJECT SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS 
1 ZIPPERED PENCIL POUCH 
2 Boxes of # 2 PENCILS *please bring some sharpened 

1 PACKAGE THIN/FINE MARKERS (washable)  
1 PACKAGE 12 COLORED PENCILS  
2 HIGHLIGHTERS  
1 PAIR SCISSORS 
2 PACKAGE 3” X 3” STICKY NOTES 
2 BOXES TISSUES  
1 DISINFECTANT WIPES 
1 PAIR OF EARBUDS 
1 ROLL OF PAPER TOWELS 
1 PACKAGE LOOSE LEAF PAPER 
1 BASIC 4 FUNCTION CALCULATOR 
1 3 RING BINDER (1 OR 2 INCH) 
1 PACKAGE GRAPH PAPER 
1 PACKAGE FREEZER ZIPLOC BAGS-QUART SIZE 

MUSIC APPRECIATION CLASS, 7th & 8th Only 

1/2” BINDER W/POCKETS 


